
Finále 1.-5.místo
Začátek: 28.03.2015 000 08:00
Kde: TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:00 *

2
08:50 *

3
09:40 *

4
10:30 *

5
11:20 *

A

Jihlavská Smeč(ka)
vs

Zlobři

2:0
25:10,25:18

ŠIPKY

Jihlavská Smeč(ka)
vs

ŠIPKY

1:2
18:25,26:24,8:15

Mish - Mash

Jihlavská Smeč(ka)
vs

TUTŮRUTUTUTŮ

0:2
20:25,15:25

Zlobři

Mish - Mash
vs

Zlobři

2:0
25:11,25:17

Jihlavská Smeč(ka)

ŠIPKY
vs

Zlobři

2:0
25:9,25:18

TUTŮRUTUTUTŮ

B

Mish - Mash
vs

TUTŮRUTUTUTŮ

2:0
25:21,25:20

ŠIPKY

TUTŮRUTUTUTŮ
vs

Zlobři

2:0
25:11,25:18

Mish - Mash

Mish - Mash
vs

ŠIPKY

2:1
29:27,20:25,15:11

Zlobři

ŠIPKY
vs

TUTŮRUTUTUTŮ

1:2
25:16,13:25,11:15

Jihlavská Smeč(ka)

Mish - Mash
vs

Jihlavská Smeč(ka)

2:0
26:24,25:14

TUTŮRUTUTUTŮ
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